Date in

1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-01
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02
1803-01-02

From
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Stourport
Worcester
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol
Bristol

For

Hambro Wharf

H Martin

J Vardon
Haycroft & So
Tuesley & Cooper
Biggs

Miller

John Pedred

J Fidell

William Hutty
George Turner
Joseph Tuggs
R Bird

William Wills, China Merchant
Ratland
Sutton

M Strange

G Sheppard
Symms

W Goddard

G Smith

J Kemble
Gordons & Co
Gordons & Co
T Summerland
J Henckell

N Rutter

W Saville
Pocock

Aston & Co
Lady Dalling

Where
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
London
Farringdon

Bow
Walthamstow
Hackney
King Stanley
Exeter
Oxford
Oxford
Oxford
Abingdon
Oxford
Ginge
Cirencester
Swindon
London
London
London
London
London
London
Margate
London
Watford

Cargo

182 bags & 6 Y2 bags Nails; Hill & Numboard
7 bags & 1 % bag Nails; HM

3 bags Nails; JV

1 bag Nails & 1 bundle Shovels; H&S D
17 bundles Shovels

4 bundles Shovels

32 bundles Shovels

50 bundles Sheet Iron

2 bags Nails; JF

1 bag Nails; JV WB

2 bags Nails; JP L

3 bags Nails; TS WB

71 bars lron; WBS B

64 bars Iron; GL

3 bags Nails & 2 bundles Iron
3 bags Nails & 2 bundles Iron
2 bags Nails

3 bags Nails; RB

2 boxes China

1 Crate

1 Crate

1 Crate

2 Trusses

12 baskets Bottles

11 sacks Malt Dust

1 hogshead Oil

15 lumps Sugar

18 Anchors

3 Casks; G&Co L

5 casks Iron & 40 bundles Pans
21 bundles Shovels; JH

15 bundles Shovels; R

7 casks Spelter

3 boxes Soap

39 boxes Soap

4 boxes Soap

Tons
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Cwt

18
12
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Qtrs Lbs Notes

20 A few bags wet
8
2
9
18
0
0

24
12
24

8

27
2 To Hambro Wharf
8 To Hambro Wharf

24 To Hambro Wharf
8

12

14

11

16

14 Bottles broke in 1 basket
19

18

16

14

19

15

25 One handle broken

To London
12



